
. 
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include the VAT at the current rate.

Bella Di Cerignola Olives
House Pickles
Breid’ Sourdough, Jersey Butter 
Cheese Croquettes, Pickled Walnut Ketchup, Parmesan

Roasted Cauliflower, Smoked Chickpea Puree, Crispy Capers 
Burrata, Radicchio, Pickled Kumquat 
Gin Cured Trout, Smoked Creme Fraiche, Buckwheat
Pig’s Head & Pistachio Terrine, Cornichons, Onion Chutney

Parsnip Orzotto, Comice Pear, Sage
Beer Battered Haddock & Chips, Crushed Peas, Tartare Sauce
Venison Burger, Smoked Cheddar, Radicchio, Cranberry Ketchup, Chips
Bavette, Peppercorn Sauce, Pink Fir Potatoes
600g Pork Tomahawk, Burnt Apple Butter

Chips
Castel Franco Salad

Chocolate Brownie, Orange Cream
Sticky Toffee Pudding, Chantilly Cream
Pink Lady Apple Crumble, Crème Anglaise 

40 COMMERCIAL STREET

A LONDON PUB 

5.5
5.5
5.5
3.5ea

11.5
14.5
12.5
10.5 

21
22
22
26
39

6
6

9
9
9

4th February


