

4th February

Bella Di Cerignola Olives	5.5
House Pickles	5.5
Breid' Sourdough, Jersey Butter	5.5
Cheese Croquettes, Pickled Walnut Ketchup, Parmesan	3.5ea
Roasted Cauliflower, Smoked Chickpea Puree, Crispy Capers	11.5
Burrata, Radicchio, Pickled Kumquat	14.5
Gin Cured Trout, Smoked Creme Fraiche, Buckwheat	12.5
Pig's Head & Pistachio Terrine, Cornichons, Onion Chutney	10.5
Parsnip Orzotto, Comice Pear, Sage	21
Beer Battered Haddock & Chips, Crushed Peas, Tartare Sauce	22
Venison Burger, Smoked Cheddar, Radicchio, Cranberry Ketchup, Chips	22
Bavette, Peppercorn Sauce, Pink Fir Potatoes	26
600g Pork Tomahawk, Burnt Apple Butter	39
Chips	6
Castel Franco Salad	6
Chocolate Brownie, Orange Cream	9
Sticky Toffee Pudding, Chantilly Cream	9
Pink Lady Apple Crumble, Crème Anglaise	9

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices include the VAT at the current rate.